Date

7/04

7/13

7/24

8/3

8/4

8/7

8/10

8/14

8/21

8/28

9/7

9/21

9/28

Group

Northern New Jersey

Thur Youth Jazz Orchestra
Rutherford Community

Band

Sat Movie — Encanto

Wed _
Jazz Project

Sat  Open Mic Night

Sun Free Day at the Pool

Wed Open Music Night

Sat Movie - TBA

Joe Kenney

Wed
Robert Bannon

d Waldwick Community
Band

We
Sandy Stones Trio
Wed
Taxi

Sat “WORD ON THE
STREET”

Sat National Dance Day
Sat Bergen Busking
Festival

Street Fair & Jazz
Festival

Sat

Fall Market

Larry Umahfa & his Latin

https://www.ridgefieldpark.org/concerts-art-culture

The
Village of Ridgefield Park
Presents

Summer & Fall
Concerts & Events 2024

Location Time
Overpeck County Park Amphitheater Overpeck 3:00pm
Part of County’s July 4th fireworks Park -oop
Playing a collection of patriotic and contemporary Veterans’ 2:30pm
songs. Part of July 4th fireworks Park -5UP
Rain Date July 14" (Joint project of the Chamber of
Commerce and Village) iDFEn S
. Roosevelt _
Latin jazz & Salsa School Yard 7:00pm
(Ridgefield Park Arts Association) Civic Center 7:00pm
Municipal 10:00am
Rain Date Aug. 11" (Chamber of Commerce) to
Pool _
2:00pm
Come and share your music by the piano of Grove St. Grove St.  7:00pm
: h : :
Rain Date Aug 11_ (Joint project of the Chamber of Grove St.  Sundown
Commerce and Village)
Home Town Boy Sings Your Favorite Songs 6:30pm
McGowan 2:30
Mix of Jazz, theater and pop music for all ages. ~>0pm
Broadway, Popular, & Classical Music McGowan  7:00pm
Classic/Contemporary Rock, Pop, Soul, Folk & Country 6:00pm
McGowan
Rock, Pop, & Roll through the years with Paul W ,
W e 7:30pm
Swami” Simeone
Story tellers & poets from Ridgefield Park _
(Ridgefield Park Arts Association) Grove St 7:00pm
: B : Grove St  4:00pm
americandancemovement.org/national-dance-day
Buskers from busking municipalities in Bergen e Noon
: Municipality :
County (Creative Bergen) until
_ TBA _
creativebergen.org/events 9:00pm
Jazz bands from RP & other Bergen County . B0
municipalities (Rain Date 10/12) Main St. unti
P 8:00pm
Ridgefield Park Arts Associations Fall Market Fellowship TBA

Rain
Check website after 2:30pm

Wednesday concerts will be moved to Knights of Columbus

or - Ridgefield Park Village Clerk's Office (201) 641-4950

Movies will be the next day

or - Mark Olson (201) 741-0644




