

The Village of Ridgefield Park Presents

Summer & Fall Concerts & Events 2024

Date		Group		Location	Time
7/04	Thur	Northern New Jersey Youth Jazz Orchestra	Overpeck County Park Amphitheater Part of County's July 4th fireworks	Overpeck Park	3:00pm
7704	mu	Rutherford Community Band	Playing a collection of patriotic and contemporary songs. Part of July 4th fireworks	Veterans' Park	7:30pm
7/13	Sat	Movie – Encanto	Rain Date July 14 th (Joint project of the Chamber of Commerce and Village)	Grove St.	Sundown
7/24	Wed	Larry Umaña & his Latin Jazz Project	Latin jazz & Salsa	Roosevelt School Yard	7:00pm
8/3	Sat	Open Mic Night	(Ridgefield Park Arts Association)	Civic Center	7:00pm
8/4	Sun	Free Day at the Pool	Rain Date Aug. 11 th (Chamber of Commerce)	Municipal Pool	10:00am to 2:00pm
8/7	Wed	Open Music Night	Come and share your music by the piano of Grove St.	Grove St.	7:00pm
8/10	Sat	Movie - TBA	Rain Date Aug 11 th (Joint project of the Chamber of Commerce and Village)	Grove St.	Sundown
8/14	Wed	Joe Kenney	Home Town Boy Sings Your Favorite Songs	McGowan	6:30pm
		Robert Bannon	Mix of Jazz, theater and pop music for all ages.		7:30pm
8/21	Wed	Waldwick Community Band	Broadway, Popular, & Classical Music	McGowan	7:00pm
8/28	Wed	Sandy Stones Trio	Classic/Contemporary Rock, Pop, Soul, Folk & Country	McGowan	6:00pm
		Taxi	Rock, Pop, & Roll through the years with Paul "Swami" Simeone		7:30pm
9/7	Sat	"WORD ON THE STREET"	Story tellers & poets from Ridgefield Park (Ridgefield Park Arts Association)	Grove St	7:00pm
9/21	Sat	National Dance Day	TBA dancing americandancemovement.org/national-dance-day	Grove St	4:00pm
9/28	Sat	Bergen Busking Festival	Buskers from busking municipalities in Bergen County (Creative Bergen) creativebergen.org/events	Municipality TBA	Noon until 9:00pm
10/5	Sat	Street Fair & Jazz Festival	Jazz bands from RP & other Bergen County municipalities (Rain Date 10/12)	Main St.	11:00am until 8:00pm
11/2	Sat	Fall Market	Ridgefield Park Arts Associations Fall Market	Fellowship	TBA

Rain



Check website after 2:30pm

https://www.ridgefieldpark.org/concerts-art-culture Wednesday concerts will be moved to Knights of Columbus Movies will be the next day or - Ridgefield Park Village Clerk's Office (201) 641-4950 or - Mark Olson (201) 741-0644

